Schedule of changes to NW Cullompton Masterplan SPD

2016
Masterplan
Section
Foreword

1.1

1.2

13

1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
2.1
2.2
2.3
3.1
3.1
3.2
3.2
33
4.1

4.2
4.3
4.3
4.4

4.5

5.1
5.2

Page

10
11
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-21
26-27
28-29
30-31
34
35
36
37
39-43
47

49

50-51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
62
63
66
67

Changes made in consultation draft SPD

Revised text

New introduction page and diagram

Revised text

New page on planning permissions granted

New planning policy context page

Diagram replaced with adopted Local Plan policies map
Revised text

Flow chart with additional steps to adoption of revised SPD
Section moved to Appendices

Section moved to Appendices

Section moved to Appendices

Section moved to Appendices

Updated diagrams

Updated text and diagram

Updated text and constraints plan

Updated vision text

Updated images

Updated text

Updated diagram

Revised text to reflect policy in adopted Local Plan

New Framework Plan to reflect Local Plan allocations and approved
planning applications

Revised text to reflect policy in adopted Local Plan and changes to the
Use Classes Order

Updated section

Text updated to reflect number of houses in adopted Local Plan
Updated diagram

Revised text to reflect policy in adopted Local Plan
Updated diagram

Revised text to reflect policy in adopted Local Plan
Updated diagram

Addition of “Areas retained for farmland”

Updated images

Updated diagram

Updated text

Updated diagram

Updated section

Updated section



2016
Masterplan
Section

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

Appendix A
Appendix B

Page
68-71
72-73
74-75
76

77

Changes made in consultation draft SPD

Updated section

Section referring to access through St George’s Well deleted

Section updated

Revised text to reflect policy in adopted Local Plan

Updated Framework Plan

Updated where new information available and updated diagrams
Second round consultation on 2016 Masterplan moved to Appendix B



