Schedule of changes to NW Cullompton Masterplan SPD

2016		Changes made in consultation draft SPD
Masterplan		
Section	Page	
Foreword		Revised text
		New introduction page and diagram
1.1	6	Revised text
		New page on planning permissions granted
1.2	8	New planning policy context page
	9	Diagram replaced with adopted Local Plan policies map
1.3	10	Revised text
	11	Flow chart with additional steps to adoption of revised SPD
1.4	12-13	Section moved to Appendices
1.5	14-15	Section moved to Appendices
1.6	16-17	Section moved to Appendices
1.7	18-21	Section moved to Appendices
2.1	26-27	Updated diagrams
2.2	28-29	Updated text and diagram
2.3	30-31	Updated text and constraints plan
3.1	34	Updated vision text
3.1	35	Updated images
3.2	36	Updated text
3.2	37	Updated diagram
3.3	39-43	Revised text to reflect policy in adopted Local Plan
4.1	47	New Framework Plan to reflect Local Plan allocations and approved
		planning applications
	49	Revised text to reflect policy in adopted Local Plan and changes to the
		Use Classes Order
4.2	50-51	Updated section
4.3	52	Text updated to reflect number of houses in adopted Local Plan
4.3	53	Updated diagram
4.4	54	Revised text to reflect policy in adopted Local Plan
	55	Updated diagram
4.5	56	Revised text to reflect policy in adopted Local Plan
	57	Updated diagram
	58	Addition of "Areas retained for farmland"
	59	Updated images
	61	Updated diagram
	62	Updated text
	63	Updated diagram
5.1	66	Updated section
5.2	67	Updated section

2016 Masterplan		Changes made in consultation draft SPD
Section	Page	
5.3	68-71	Updated section
5.4	72-73	Section referring to access through St George's Well deleted
5.5	74-75	Section updated
5.6	76	Revised text to reflect policy in adopted Local Plan
	77	Updated Framework Plan
Appendix A		Updated where new information available and updated diagrams
Appendix B		Second round consultation on 2016 Masterplan moved to Appendix B